
BOSQUE COUNTY UTILTTY USAGE
FEBRUARY 2024

NATURAT GAS

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE MCP TOTAL

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

TOTAT NATURAT GAS

WATER

1l20l2024
o1lol24

1.12012024

1./2012024

Ll20l2024
t/te/2024
1.120/2024

717e/2024

uLel2O24
u2712024
r/te/2024

500 7TH

104 W. MORGAN

1.02 W. MORGAN

1OO W. MORGAN

266 FM 2840

201S. MAIN

101 N. MAIN

104 S. FULLER

401 S. HILL

108 4TH STREET

111S. MAIN

2/Lsl2O24

2lLs/2024
2/Lsl2024
211.e/2024

2/7e12024
2/16/2024
2lLs/2024
211.6/2024

2/1.612024

2126/2024
2116/2024

L41

34

109

L313

L236

124

153

62

64

L9

704

222.81

It1..7t
189.57

L,546.43

7,359.62

206.01

23s.26

t47.2\
r54.54

104.17

199.42
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3359 5 4,470.75

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE GALLONS TOTAT

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN
I

lcrTY oF MERTDTAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF CLIFTON

CITY OF CLIFTON

SMITH BEND

TOTAT WATER

ELECTRICITY

5OO 7TH HWY 174

1.04 W. MORGAN

102 W. MORGAN

1.10 S. MAIN

405 S. HILL

266 FM 2840 - IRRIGATION

266 FM 2840 - HIGH FLOW

266 FM 2840 - FIRE SUPPRESSION

201S. MAIN

101 N. MAIN

104 S. FULLER

61.1 E. F STREET

113 S. MAIN

401. S. HILL

718 S. AVE F

520 S. AVE D

4671 FM 56

7/1.12024

2/1./2024

211./2024

2/L/2024
21L12024

211.12024

2/u2024
2/1.12024

2/L/2024
211./2024

2/1./2024

211./2024

12/ts/2023
1.11.s/2024

u20l2024

2/2e12024

2l2e/2024
2lze/2024
2l2s/2024
2/2s/2024
2l2el2024

2lzel2024
2/2e/2024
2l2el2024
2/2s/2024
2/2s12024

212912024

o2l8ts/24
7/1.5/2024
2l2Ll2024

31

6

15

694

10

4

1580

2

6

2

30

11

400

200

500

267.8s

76.67

83.52

551.20

1,OO.27

7,636.24

5

s

S

s

S

S

936.60

74.90

78.67

75.O7

112.35

256.22

113.85

(10.6e)

39.38

s

s

s

S

s

S

S

s

5

Ll4l s 4,392.10

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE KWH TOTAL

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

516 S AVE D

614SAVEDBARN
4l4SAVEDBARN
718 S AVE F

5OO 7TH ST UNIY 4OOW

5OO 7TH UNIT ECONO

1./4/2024
1./412024

t/4/2024
t/4/2024

L/L7 /2024
1./Le12024

21412024

2/4/2024
2/4/2024
21412024

2lLs/2024
2/1.812024

3

0

772

957

316

5396

8.77

8.46

11.2.00

1.57.54

43.49

509.43
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S

S

s

S

I

I

I



1005

402

27499
1193

17296

551

L643

688

L296

930

2267

738

1723

50

1050

1563

L576

2223

L51.2

159

312

263.t9
103.23

2,1.63.96

159.23

L,494.29

1 L0.16

2s6.68

1L6.48

180.05

1,27.25

236.21,

166.86

227.96

11.99

233.91

253.98
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309.57

223.77

51.00

59.00

73120 s 7,588.46

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

UNITED CO-OP

UNITED CO-OP

UNITED CO-OP

HEART OF TEXAS

HEART OF TEXAS

611 F ST

611 F ST RECYCL

266 FM 2840
1.O1. t/2 N MAIN

110 N MAIN UNIT BLG1

104 S FULLER

409 S HrLL

405 S HILL

113 S MAIN

2O1S MAIN

102 W MORGAN

1.04 W MORGAN

108 4TH ST BARN

108 4TH ST UNIT 1OOW

407 S HILL

401 S. HILL

8425 HWY 22

010-471-605

8850 HWY 6

4671 FM 56

4671 FM 56

1/1.e/2024
1./1.s12024

tl17 /2024
1,117 /2024
Ll17 /2024
t/17/2024
Ll17 /2024
1.11712024

Ll17/2024
Ll17l2024
Ll17 /2024
L/L7 /2024
1/11./2024

1./ttl2024

u17/2024
1./1.2/2024

1./2412024

1./24/2024
1.124/2o24

1./s/2024

us/2024

MCF = the volume of 1,,000 cubic feet (cf) of natural gas

AT ELECTRICITY

KWH = kilo watt hours

SW = storm water

2/1,8/2024
2lL8/2024
2/tsl2024
2/1.s12024

2/Ls/2024
2/ts/2024
2lts/2024
2/rs/2024
2/Ls/2024
2/1,s/2024

2/ts/2024
2/rs/2024
2/1.r/2024
2/1.L/2024

2/1.s/2024

2/L212024
2124/2024
2/2412024

2/2412024

2/s/2024
2/s/2024


